
 

2024-2025 
Club Advisors and Coaches 

Main Office 951-222-7700 

Club Advisor Email 

A.C.E. Club (Asian Culture Education Club) Ernest Valenzuela ernest_valenzuela@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Anime Club Amber Geldien amber_geldien@jusd.k12.ca.us  

ASB Steven Bier steven_bier@jusd.k12.ca.us  

ATP 18-22 Geoff Holt geoffrey_holt@jusd.k12.ca.us  

AVID Bryan Klotzsche bryan_klotzsche@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Baile y Cultura Club Corina Yoval corina_yoval@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Band Sarah Choi sarah_choi@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Bicycling Club William Stanford william_Stanford@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Book Buddies Delia Nguyen delia_nguyen@jusd.k12.ca.us  

C/O 2025 Seniors Gabriela Vides gabriela_vides@jusd.k12.ca.us  

C/O 2026 Juniors Alyssa Zaharia alyssa_zaharia@jusd.k12.ca.us  

C/O 2027 Sophomores Steven Bier steven_bier@jusd.k12.ca.us  

C/O 2028 Freshmen William Stanford william_Stanford@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Choir Jeff Lin jeffery_lin@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Dance Erin Smith erin_smith@jusd.k12.ca.us  

FFA (Ag, Floral) Kelsey Finnicum kelsey_finnicum@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Film Appreciation Club William Stanford william_Stanford@jusd.k12.ca.us  

FNL Falcon Friends Delia Nguyen delia_nguyen@jusd.k12.ca.us  

French Club Arlette Ogiamien arlette_ogiamien@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Gardening Club Briane Roble briane_roble@jusd.k12.ca.us  

GRaFEC Brian Miller brian_miller@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Grub Club Fernando Arjon fernando_arjon@jusd.k12.ca.us  

GSA: Gender & Sexuality Alliance Club Maria Naoki-Noice maria_naokinoice@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Jesus Club Matthew George matthew_george@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Journalism Club William Stanford william_stanford@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Mathletes Christine Martin christine_martin@jusd.k12.ca.us  

National Honor Society Rosio Merino rosio_merino@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Orange Bird Club Amber Geldien amber_geldien@jusd.k12.ca.us  

PE Weight-room Alliance Kent Bukarau kent_bukarau@jusd.k12.ca.us  

RECHS Autumn Albin autumn_albin@jusd.k12.ca.us  
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Club Advisor Email 

ReCT eSports Club Todd Chard todd_chard@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Route 66 Car Club Herb Weber herb_weber@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Rubidoux Video Production Judith Garcia judith_garcia@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Spanish Club Daniel Guzman daniel_guzman@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Yearbook Brett Roble brett_roble@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Sport Coach Email 

Athletic Director Todd Moerer todd_moerer@jusd.k12.ca.us 

Baseball Todd Chard todd_chard@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Basketball Boys Pablo Garcia pablo_garcia@jusd.k12.ca.us 

Basketball Girls Jayson Miller jayson_miller@jusd.k12.ca.us 

Cheer TBD  

Cross Country Steven Bier steven_bier@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Football Patrick Thompson patrickb_thompson@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Golf - Coed Emily Horton emily_horton@jusd.k12.ca.us 

Soccer Boys Brian Miller brian_miller@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Soccer Girls Hector Reynoso hreynoso023@yahoo.com  

Softball Alicia Jones alicia_jones@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Swim Steven Bier steven_bier@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Tennis Boys Paul Janeway paul_janeway@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Tennis Girls Paul Janeway paul_janeway@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Track & Field Latasha Hampton latasha_green@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Volleyball Girls Latasha Hampton latasha_green@jusd.k12.ca.us  

Wrestling TBD  
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